C-35
LEVEL SEN
SORS – CON
TIN
UOUS
Visit www.GemsSensors.com for most current information. RLI-G Series / p1of4 / 13-JUL-20
RLI-G Guided Wave Radar Level Sensors
Level Sensors for Liquids

MICRO-PULSE RADAR TYPE
RLI-G Series / p4of4 / 13-JUL-20
How to Order (not all combinations available)
Application Environmental Conditions: This information is essential to the accurage and proper operation of your Gems configurable
sensors. Please have this information readily available when you contact a Gems representative for ordering.
Accessories Ordering Notes:
1. Rod and Segmented Rod Probes Using Codes AC or AD:
 a) 8mm Rods may not exceed 3m.
 b) 14mm Segmented Rods may not exceed 6m.
 c)  Both 8mm and 14mm Rod Types share Process Connection Codes AC
and AD (ANSI flanges).
 d)  Unless otherwise specified at time of order, Lengths ≤3m will be
supplied with 8mm Rods. Lengths >3m will be supplied with 14mm
Segmented Rods.
 e)  If you prefer to have 14mm Segmented Rods used for Length
<3m, please alert your Sales Representative, or include a note
with your order.
2. Coaxial types greater than 1m length are segmented. For lengths ≤1m,
product is 1-piece construction.
3. For Coated Probe option, contact Gems Sensors.
4. For Stilling Well options, contact Gems Sensors.
Accessories Order Code
Plug-in graphic display module GMD-100
GemsView configuration software for remote programming with PC FREE download!
HART-USB modem for remote programming with PC1 DPC-55
Note:
1. HART-USB programming assembly comes with an integrated 24V 250 Ohm resistor.
Series
Type
 B - Sensor + Display
Probe / Process Connection
8mm Rod
 R - 1˝ BSP
 P - 1˝ NPT
 AC - 3˝ 150# ANSI1
 AD - 4˝ 150# ANSI1
14mm Segmented Rod
 S - 1-1/2˝ BSP
 Z - 1-1/2˝ NPT
 AC - 3˝ 150# ANSI1
 AD - 4˝ 150# ANSI1
8mm Twin Rod
 D - 1-1/2˝ BSP
 E - 1-1/2˝ NPT
 AE - 3˝ 150# ANSI
 AF - 4˝ 150# ANSI
Coaxial2
For Lengths ≤1.0m
 C - 1-1/2˝ BSP
 H - 1-1/2˝ NPT
 AA - 3˝ 150# ANSI
 AB - 4˝ 150# ANSI
4mm Cable
 K - 1˝ BSP
 L - 1˝ NPT
 V - 1-1/2˝ BSP
 W - 1-1/2˝ NPT
 AG - 3˝ 150# ANSI
 AH - 4˝ 150# ANSI
8mm Cable
 N - 1-1/2˝ BSP
 J - 1-1/2˝ NPT
 AJ - 3˝ 150# ANSI
 AK - 4˝ 150# ANSI
4mm Twin Cable
 T - 1-1/2˝ BSP
 U - 1-1/2˝ NPT
 AL - 3˝ 150# ANSI
 AM - 4˝ 150# ANSI
For Lengths >1.0m
 CS - 1-1/2˝ BSP
 HS - 1-1/2˝ NPT
 AAS - 3˝ 150# ANSI
 ABS - 3˝ 150# ANSI
RLI-G   -   B   -   XX   -   X   -   X1 - X2   -   4
Probe Length1
X1=Meters; X2=Tenths of Meters. Select two Code values to